DRY CLEANING

LAUNDRY SERVICES

SPECIALIST SERVICES

Suit 2 Pece

Suit 3 Plece
Jacket

Skirt

Shirt / Blouse

Trousers

Dress

Dress Evening

Coat Short

Coat Three Quarter
Coat Long

Coat Feather
Raincoat ne. Re-Froof
Ties

Hat

Knitwear

Scarf

Waistcoat

Arm Chair

2 Seater Sofa (4 Cushion)
3 Seater Sofa (6 Cushion)
Loose Covers

Scatter Cushions

FROM

£18.50
£22.80
£11.20
£9.25
£8.00
£9.25
£11.50
£1820
£12.70
£14.65
£17.00
£1710
£18.50
£6.95
£6.25
£795
£/7.30
£0.82

FROM

£41.50
£00.00
£67.70
£6.80
£0.35

SINGLE
Dinner Shirt £5.65
Standard Shirt £350 £2.35
Hand Finished 450 £350
T Shirt £410 £3.20

SGL KING
Duvet Cover £445  $£560  £695  £795
Flat Sheet £390 £480 £525  £580
Fitted Sheet £420  £495  £580 £645
Pillow Case £1.15
Bed Sets £1050 £1400 £1600 £1750

Duvet Feather £1950  £2450 £2750
Duvet Polyester £1695  £2095 £2395
Feather Pillow £10.50 2 +£990

Bed Spread £1995  £2450 £27.50
Blanket £1750  £2050 £23.50
Sleeping Bag £1650  £2595

Trousers £4.65 £4.05
Sweatshirt £390 £355
Skirt £4.65 £4.05
Dress £6.40 £5.85

SEE WEBSITE FOR SPECIAL OFFERS!

Lined Curtains (PSM) £5.25
Unlined Curtains (PSM) £4.55
Interlined Curtains (PSM) £5.80

FROM
Wedding Dress £120.00
Bridesmaids Dress £28.00
Christening Dress £1995

A Brigal Box preservation service Is also avaiable.

Jacket £48.25
Coat (long) £61.95
Gloves £17.50
Dress £42.95
Skirt £36.95
Trousers £39.50
Waistcoat £29.25
Ugg Boots £2795
Special Trim +20%
Same Day Service +20%
Excessively Soiled +30%
Silk +15%
Linen +10%
Re-Proof +30%
Press Only -40%



