DRY CLEANING

LAUNDRY SERVICES

SPECIALIST SERVICES

GENERAL ITEMS		FROM
Suit Suit Jacket Skirt Shirt / Blouse Trousers Dress Dress Coat Coat Coat Coat Raincoat Ties Hat Knitwear Scarf Waistcoat	2 Piece 3 Piece 3 Piece Evening Short Three Quarter Long Feather Inc. Re-Proof	£18.50 £22.80 £11.20 £9.25 £8.00 £9.25 £11.50 £18.20 £12.70 £14.65 £17.00 £17.10 £18.50 £6.55 £6.25 £7.95 £7.30 £5.82

SHIRTS	SING	LE	<i>5</i> +	
Dinner Shirt Standard Shirt Hand Finished T Shirt	£5.65 £3.50 £4.50 £4.10		£2.35 £3.50 £3.20	
LINEN	SGL	DBL	KING	SUPER
Duvet Cover	£4,45	£5,60	£6.95	£7.95

£4.80

£4.95

£5.25

£5,80

£10.50 £14.00 £16.00 £17.50

£5.80

£6.45

£3,90

£4.20

£1.15

Flat Sheet

Fitted Sheet

Pillow Case

Bed Sets

BEDDING	SINGLE	DOUBLE	KING
Duvet Feather Duvet Polyester Feather Pillow Bed Spread Blanket Sleeping Bag	£19.50 £16.95 £10.50 £19.95 £17.50 £16.50	£24.50 £20.95 2 + £9.90 £24.50 £20.50 £25.95	£27.50 £23.95 £27.50 £23.50
			220,00

HOUSEHOLD	FROM
A 01 1	0.44.50
Arm Chair	£41.50
2 Seater Sofa (4 Cushion)	£55.00
3 Seater Sofa (6 Cushion)	£67.70
Loose Covers	£6.80
Scatter Cushions	£5.35

CLOTHES	WASHED & PRESSED	
Trousers	£4.65	£4.05
Sweatshirt	£3.90	£3.55
Skirt	£4.65	£4.05
Dress	£6.40	£5.85

CURTAIN CLEANING			
ined Curtains	(PSM) £5.25		
Jnlined Curtains	(PSM) £4.55		
nterlined Curtains	(PSM) £5.80		

BRIDAL SERVICE FI	ROM
Bridesmaids Dress £2	120.00 28.00 19.95

A Bridal Box preservation service is also available.

SUEDE & LEATHER			
Jacket	£48.25		
Coat (long)	£61.95		
Gloves	£17.50		
Dress	£42,95		
Skirt	£36.95		
Trousers	£39.50		
Waistcoat	£29.25		
Ugg Boots	£27.95		

PRICE VARIA	TIONS	
Special Trim Same Day Service Excessively Soiled Silk Linen Re-Proof Press Only	+20% +20% +30% +15% +10% +30% -40%	

SEE WEBSITE FOR SPECIAL OFFERS!